319
DC Motors & Controls
Fa
rm
 D
ut
y
M

Mult.
Sym.
Ap’x.
Shpg.
Wgt. (d)
XPY
Tach
Kit
Blower
Catalog
Number
Notes (e)
Arm. Field Arm. Field (b)
5 1750/2300 L186AT
240 150/300 17.7 .68 D2005P 5,451 N2 178 TKP1836XP FVB3180 2,20
500 150/300 8.5 .6 D5005P 5,451 N2 162 TKP1836XP FVB3180 2,20
7 1/2 1750/2300
1810AT 240 150/300 28.1 .8 D2007P 6,338 N2 239 TKP1836XP FVB3180 2,20
218AT 500 150/300 13.2 .69 D5007P 6,994 N2 239 TKP1836XP FVB3210 2,20
10 1750/2300 219AT
240 150/300 36.6 2.16 D2010P 7,194 N2 259 TKP1836XP FVB3210 2,20
500 150/300 17.2 1.17 D5010P 7,194 N2 255 TKP1836XP FVB3210 2,20
15 1750/2300 258AT
240 150/300 55 2.58 D2015P 8,612 N2 379 TKP1836XP FVB3250 2,20
500 150/300 25.2 1.4 D5015P 8,612 N2 379 TKP1836XP FVB3250 2,20
20 1750/2300 259AT
240 150/300 70.5 2.48 D2020P 9,845 N2 429 TKP1836XP FVB3250 2,20
500 150/300 35.1 1.24 D5020P 9,845 N2 429 TKP1836XP FVB3250 2,20
25 1750/2300
288AT 240 150/300 89.2 2.99 D2025P 13,306 N2 589 TKP1836XP FVB4280 2,20
287-8AT 500 150/300 43.4 1.64 D5025P 13,306 N2 529 TKP1836XP FVB4280 2,20
30 1750/2300 288AT
240 150/300 106 4.52 D2030P 13,306 N2 589 TKP1836XP FVB4280 2,20
500 150/300 50 2 D5030P 13,306 N2 579 TKP1836XP FVB4280 2,20
40 1750/2100 328AT 500 150/300 67.9 2.17 D5040P 17,810 N2 819 TKP1836XP FVB6320 2,20
50 1750/2100 328AT 500 150/300 83.7 2 D5050P 17,810 N2 822 TKP1836XP FVB6320 2,20
60 1750/2100 365-6AT 500 150/300 98.6 1.75 D5060P 23,880 N2 815 TKP1836XP FVB6400 2,20
75 1750/2100 366AT 500 150/300 123 1.48 D5075P 23,880 N2 959 TKP1836XP FVB6400 2,20
100 1750/2000 368AT 500 150/300 158 3 D50100P 32,207 N2 1129 TKP1836XP FVB6400 2,20
125 1750/2000 407AT 500 150/300 200 3 D50125P 37,042 N2 1459 TKP400XP FVB6400 2,20
150 1750/2000 409AT 500 150/300 237 3.7 D50150P 46,185 N2 1139 TKP400XP FVB6400 2,20
200 1750/1900 504AT 500 150/300 320 3.9 D50200P 57,625 N2 2149 TKP500XP FVB8500 2,20
250 1750/1900 506AT 500 150/300 392 5 D50250P 69,054 N2 2569 TKP500XP FVB8500 2,20